CONVENTIONAL D-A-F HEAT DETECTOR - BD-55/EXD
Conventional fire detection systems
Product Datasheet
116-P-BD55EXD/CGB, Rev. G, 2017-05-10                                                                              Protecting life, environment and property
Technical Specifications and Instructions
Features
• Conventional
• Can be used with most fire alarm and extinguishing

385 °C.
See reverse for ordering information.
Principle
The construction is based on the well-proven
DETECT-A-FIRE precision temperature sensor
installed in an explosion proof junction box.
The sensor is a rate-compensated device combining
the best of fixed and rate-of-rise detectors.
Related Drawing
No modifications permitted
without reference to the
Ex Responsible
Conventional D-A-F Heat Detector - BD-55/EXD
Autronica Fire and Security AS   |  Tel.: +47 90 90 55 00    |  E-mail: info@autronicafire.no   |  www.autronicafire.com   |  Page 2
Product Name Part number Description
BD-55/140EXD 116-BD-55/140EXD Heat detector alarm temperature 60°C (140°F)
BD-55/160EXD 116-BD-55/160EXD Heat detector alarm temperature 70°C (160°F)
BD-55/190EXD 116-BD-55/190EXD Heat detector alarm temperature 90°C (190°F)
BD-55/225EXD 116-BD-55/225EXD Heat detector alarm temperature 110°C (225°F)
BD-55/275EXD 116-BD-55/275EXD Heat detector alarm temperature 135°C (275°F)
BD-55/325EXD 116-BD-55/325EXD Heat detector alarm temperature 165°C (325°F)
BD-55/360EXD 116-BD-55/360EXD Heat detector alarm temperature 180°C (360°F)
BD-55/450EXD 116-BD-55/450EXD Heat detector alarm temperature 230°C (450°F)
Technical specifications
Weight (g) 1850 g
Material Aluminium alloy/ Stainless steel
Colour Grey